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Fragen. fehlende Punkte. Anregungen?
393 Eintrdge gefunden ...
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Name
Richter
Bauhaus
Ackermann
Brockhoff
Schomber
Herklotz

Schachmann

Weinstein
Willwohl
Vollprecht
Evers
Wedler
Schultheis
Schachtebeck
Motzkus
Rips
Krause
Schormair
Lippok
Schreiner

Liibbers

Vorname

Moritz
Phil
Pascal
Jan

Nils
Silvio
Maximilian
Marco
Arne
Nils
Nico
Leonard
Linus
Felix
Markus
Soren
Tim
Marco
Domenic
Willi
Ingvar
Simon
Tristan
Simon
Nils
Silias
Adrian
Robert
Fabian
Benjamin
Robin

Raven

Verein
RSF Oberberg
RC Bocholt 1977
RV Edelweifl Kandel
RSC Hildesheim
VIR Biittgen 1912
RSV Werner Otto Berlin
Marzahner RC '94

el rad-net

Team

RV "Sport" 1919 Queidersbach

RSV Edelweif3 Oberhausen

RV Komet Delia 09 Koln

Velo + Bike Club Waldshut-Tiengen

RSC 79 Werne

RSC Biberach

RSC Zweibriicken 88
RV Edelweifl Kandel
V1R Biittgen 1912
Schoneberger RV Iduna
TV Kressbronn

RSC Donaueschingen
Frankfurter RC '90
HRC Hannover

RV Urania Delmenhorst
Frankfurter RC '90
Cycling Team Bochum
Tuspo Weende

RU 1913 Wangen i.A.
RSC Kattenberg

RSC Ingolstadt

RSC Aichach 1977

RV Komet Delia 09 Koln
RV Conc. 1926 Karbach
RG Paderborn
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Punkte
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Details
494
446
385
332
319
311
311
290
277
270
256
256
252
242
240
227
227
224
221
191
189
188
187
185
180
178
178
177
174
172
171
170
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32
34
35
36
37
37
39
40
41
42
43
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
61
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70

Bauer
Senftleben
Achterberg
Schroéder

Brendel

Schreiber
Tenbrock
Loer
Krauss
Steger
Huppertz

Florian
Florian
Dario
Marcel
Mark
Tobias
Marius
Tobias
Leon R.
Manuel
Martin
Martin
Yannik
Jannis
Johannes
Dominik
Benno
Fabian
Julian
Steffen
Pascal
Robin
Dennis
Marco
Maik
Jonas
Michael
Jakob
Luca
Jens
Fabian
Lukas
Lucas
Jonas
Lukas
Aaron
Lukas

Joshua

TSV Oberammergau

Weille Wolfe Merzig

RSC Kempten

RV Concordia Altenkunstadt
RV Frohsinn Herxheim

RSG Eichstetten

RV Blitz Spich

RSC Wiesbaden

RSC Cottbus

RSC 1984 Betzdorf

RSV 54 Venusberg

RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus
Team Baier Landshut
Harburger RG

RV Falke Donnersberg Gollheim
VC 1883 Mindelheim
Radteam Copenick

RV Concordia Reute

RV Sturmvogel Miinchen 1952
RC Endspurt Herford

RSC Cottbus

RSF Oberberg

RSC Schonaich

RSV Edelweifs Oberhausen
RSC Waltershausen- Gotha
RV Edelweifl Kandel

RSV Diiren

1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft-Kassel
RSG Heilbronn

RSV Unna 1968

TSV Oberammergau

SC Berlin

RC Bocholt 1977

RSV Unna 1968

RV Concordia Reute

"forice 89" Dachau

RSV Staubwolke Krefeld
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170
169
168
158
157
157
156
155
154
153
151
151
150
148
146
143
142
141
140
138
136
124
120
119
118
116
116
114
113
113
112
110
109
109
107
106
105
104
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71
71
71
74
74
76
77
77
79
80
81
81
83
84
84
86
87
88
89
89
89
89
93
94
94
96
97
98
98
100
101
102
102
102
105
106
107
107

Kuesters
Schneider
SiiBemilch
Herbert

Hiibers

Fory

Breuste

Lindenau

Friesinger
Kretschy

Hoffmeister
Latsch

May
Madlener
Siemermann
Takacs
Kaage

Sieg
Tzschupke
Wiewel
Erenzel
Burmeister
Nowak
Volmerg
Schnock
Ambrosius
Ritschel
Prien

Kuntz
Baum

Bottcher

Gruner
Pinho
Kessler
Franz

Leinau

Alexander
Stefan

Eric

Luca

Eric

Philipp
Anton David
Lennart
Fabian
Max
Maximilian
Florian
Nikolai
Jonas

Jan

Manuel
Johannes
Jonas
Moritz
Marcel
Marc-André
Max
Sebastian
Nico-Manne
Philipp
Lars
Markus
Laurenz
Maximilian
Philipp
Philipp
Leonard
Hermann
Yannick
Joy

Robert
Julian

Louis

SG Kaarst

Verein Colner Stralenfahrer
RSC Biberach

RSG Frankfurt 1890

RC Bocholt 1977

RSV Oschelbronn

RC Blau-Gelb v. 1927 Langenhagen

RC Amor Hamm

RSC Jena

RV Germania Hamburg
WSV Zellerreit

RSV 54 Venusberg
RSC Turbine Erfurt
Radsportclub 07 Fulda
RV Edelweill Kandel
KJC Ravensburg

RSG Lohne-Vechta

RV Adler Empfingen
TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
RST Dassow

Athletik Club 1892 Weinheim
RSG Harsewinkel

RSV Osterweddingen
RSV Peitz

SC Berlin

RSC 79 Werne

RC Staubwolke Quadrath
RSC Cottbus

RSV AC Leipzig

RG Hamburg

RV Edelweill Kandel
RC Herzogenaurach

RC Friesenheim 1899
RC Endspurt Herford
RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus
Erkneraner RC 1996
RV Concordia Altenkunstadt
RC Victoria Neheim
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102
102
102
101
101
100
98
98
97
95
94
94
93
92
92
91
89
88
87
87
87
87
85
84
84
83
82
81
81
80
79
78
78
78
77
76
74
74
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109
109
109
112
112
112
112
116
116
116
116
120
121
121
123
123
125
125
127
128
128
128
131
131
133
134
135
135
137
137
139
139
141
141
141
141
141
141

Casper

Lergenmiiller

Miiller
Denz
Meurer
Scheinpflug
Schindler
Henke
Leinau
Pfeifer
Spiesz
Mattheis
Haushahn
Jeske
Poeschel
Turner
Mild
Skowronek
Wildner
Hickisch
Korner
Pintak
Carstensen
Kirsch

Bolte

Sauer

Calafato
Franz
Sandhofer
Schomburg
Backofen

Lockel

Déring
Franke
Gallus
Miersch

Schiffeler
Stritzinger

Justus
Patrick
Thomas
Timo
Felix
Axel
Robin
Simon
Joann
Vincent
Kai
Oliver
Malte
Jan
Tobias
Philipp
Daniel
Eric
Alexander
Christian
Benjamin
Lennart
Lucas
Lukas
Volker
Frederik
Giuseppe
Johannes
Arne
Jonas
Moritz
Niklas
Niclas
Philipp
Kay
Max
Michael

Joshua

RSV Braunschweig 1923

RV Edelweill Roschbach

RC Durch 01 KoIn-Weidenpesch
Velo + Bike Club Waldshut-Tiengen
RV Diana Oberbruch
Chemnitzer PSV

SC DHfK Leipzig

RSG Ried Rastatt

RC Victoria Neheim

RV Edelweill Roschbach

RSV Ellmendingen

RSC Kempten

Kieler RV

RV Witten 1946

HRC Hannover

RSV Unna 1968

RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach

RG BSV Hamburg

Radsportclub 07 Fulda

RSV 1895 Passau

RSC Leimersheim

Stahlrad Laatzen von 1897
Harburger RG

RV Conc. 1926 Karbach

RSF Velbert

Radsportclub 07 Fulda

RC Friesenheim 1899

RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus

RV Concordia Reute

RC Blau-Gelb v. 1927 Langenhagen
RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach

RC Friesenheim 1899

RC Blau-Gelb v. 1927 Langenhagen
RV Sossenheim

RSG Frankfurt 1890

Dresdner SC 1898

TSG 1847 Leutkirch

RC Silber-Pils 03 Bellheim/Pfalz
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73
73
73
72
72
72
72
71
71
71
71
70
69
69
68
68
66
66
65
64
64
64
63
63
62
59
58
58
57
57
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
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147
147
149
150
150
150
153
154
154
156
156
156
156
160
160
160
163
163
163
166
167
168
168
168
171
171
171
174
174
174
177
178
178
178
181
182
182
182

Schaa
Schwarz
Poeschel
Kiefer
Meinhardt
Schulz

Dannenmaier

Konig
Miiller

Backenstos

Giithje
Loffler
Riedl

1Nger

]

Sprigode

Teves
Dinkler
Linde
Steidten
Berner
Soballa
Braun
Dillen
Macevic
Gehrt
Schiibbe
Zaharzewski
Foti
Hofer
Kraft
Rudolph
Gschwind
Mennicke
Reinhold
Wegner
Dornbach
Fischer

Heinatsch

Maximilian
Maximilian
Florian
Daniel
Sebastian
Valentin
Maximilian
Raphael
Nathan
Maximilian
Soren
Pirmin
Ferdinand
Manuel
Paul

Simon
Jonathan
Lukas
Lukas
Julian

Carl

Hauke
Sebastian
Igor
Maximilian
Sebastian
Daniel
Alessandro
Jakob
Marcel
Justin
Alexander
Maximilian
Julius
Sascha
Maximilian
Robin

Lucas

RV Blitz Spich

RC Germania Weillenburg
HRC Hannover

RV Blitz Oberbexbach
RSV Pfeil Wingerode
RSV 54 Venusberg

RSV Riilzheim

RV "Sport" 1919 Queidersbach

RSV Oschelbronn

RSV Ellmendingen

RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach
RV Mehlingen

RV Sturmvogel Miinchen 1952
Templiner SV Lokomotive 1951

RSC Sachsenblitz Burgstidt
HRC Hannover

1. RSV 1886 Greiz

RV Viktoria Wombach
Chemnitzer PSV

RV Witten 1946

RV 1909 Dei}lingen
RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSV Seeheim 1971
ESV Lok Zwickau

RSC Cottbus

RuMC Sturm Hombruch
RST Dassow

Team Laura Lauingen
SSV Gera 1990

RSV Concordia Forchheim
Radteam Copenick

RSC 77 Schwerte

SC DHfK Leipzig
Kieler RV

BSV ADW Berlin

RSV Pfeil Wingerode
RSV Nassovia Limburg
RSC 77 Schwerte
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54
54
53
52
52
52
51
50
50
49
49
49
49
47
47
47
46
46
46
45
44
43
43
43
42
42
42
41
41
41
40
39
39
39
37
36
36
36
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185
185
185
185
189
189
189
189
193
193
195
195
197
198
198
198
198
202
202
202
202
206
206
206
206
210
210
210
210
214
214
214
214
218
218
218
218
222

Hoffmann
Ramm
Richter
Wollenhaupt
Bartsch

Granz

Niederlag
Olberding

Fritz
Herrmann
GroBBmann

Lembeck

Notzold
Schonbach
Waedt
Berger
Hein
Topphoff
Watermann
Hoffmann
Jaspers
Loef
Paczulla

Henke

David
Rasmus
Maximilian
Lucas
Marcel
Kevin
Luca
Patrick
Fabian
Jonathan
Lukas
Fiete

Max Frederic
Lukas
Marius
Felix
Johannes
Tom
Jonas
Konrad
Robert
Bjorn
Raphael
Matthias
Eric
Jonathan
Marcel
Felix
Jonas
Leon
Sebastian
Tobias
Jannik
Paul Felix
Johannes
Georg
Maximilian

Mirco

RSG Heilbronn

RG Hamburg

RST Dassow

RSC "le loup" Koln-Rath
Svg. Zehlendorfer Eichhérnchen
SC DHfK Leipzig

HRC Hannover

RSG Lohne-Vechta

RSC Turbine Erfurt

Bad Doberaner SV 90

1. Wiesbadener Schulsportverein
Tuspo Weende

VC Neuwied '81

RSC Neustadt

RC Endspurt Herford
RSG Frankfurt 1890

SV Dassow 24

SV Kirchzarten

RSG Frankfurt 1890

SC DHfK Leipzig
E-Racers Top Level Augsburg
RV Edelweill Kandel
RV All-Heil Bamlach
"forice 89" Dachau

SSV Gera 1990

RV Concordia Reute
Chemnitzer PSV

RSV Linden 1906

RSG Lauf

RV Elxleben

RSV Werner Otto Berlin
V1R Biittgen 1912

TUS Chlodwig Ziilpich
SC DHfK Leipzig

RSV Linden 1906

RSV Seeheim 1971

SSV Gera 1990

RSV Osterweddingen
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35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
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222
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
232
232
232
235
235
237
237
237
240
240
240
240
244
244
244
244
248
248
248
248
248
248
248
248
248
257
257
257
257

Schneider

Bischoff-Stein

Goretzki
Hill
K

luth
Lange
fefferseder
Scholer
inter
erbacher

L
P
W

Au
Jiirss

Quassowski

Kleiner
Troger
Kammann
Lewandowski
Richter
Dill
Miiller
Stammel
Wehmeier
Hauk
Schreck
Winkler
Wroblewski
Becker
Ehrke
Engel
GelBner
Hartmann
Hassler
Jadischke
Schnell

Stormann
Konder

Kriiger
Lei

7
o

aa

Jonatan

Jan Jakob
Thomas
Alexander
Jorn

Lukas
Maximilian
Oliver
Roman
Adrian
Lukas
Hubertus
Anton

Lars

Jonas

Erik

Paul
Maximilian
Manuel
Nils
Christopher
Fabian
Dominik
Johannes
Philipp
Lino
Christian
Jonas
Konrad
Cedric
Dominik
Jan-Vincent
Patrick
Frederic
Erik

Robin
Niklas

Lucas

RSG Ansbach

Blau-Weil Buchholz

RSC Ingolstadt

RV Blitz Oberbexbach
RSV Husum

RRG Bremen

RV Pfeil Neuotting

RV Schwalbe Trier

RSC Waunstorf 1983

RU 1913 Wangen i.A.

SG Radschlédger 1970 Diisseldorf
RSC 1928 Stolberg

1. RSV 1886 Greiz
Chemnitzer PSV

RSV Concordia Lengerich
RSC Sachsenblitz Burgstidt
PSV Schwerin

Krefelder RV 1900

RSV Rheinstolz Wyhl
RSC 1984 Betzdorf

TV Attendorn 1900

RV Concordia Reute

RV Conc. 1926 Karbach
RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach
Radsportclub 07 Fulda
RSV Braunschweig 1923
RC Kleinmachnow

RSG Ludwigsburg

RSC Turbine Erfurt

V1R Biittgen 1912

TSG 1847 Leutkirch

VC Neuwied '81

RV Blitz Spich

SG Kaarst

RV Schwalbe Trier

RSC Hildesheim

Radsport Team Liibeck
Dresdner SC 1898
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24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
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257
262
262
264
264
264
264
264
269
269
269
269
269
274
274
274
274
274
274
280
280
280
280
280
280
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
286
295
295
295
295

Roevenich
Britz
Milch
Burkart
Ernst

Hartwig

Prenzel
Stockinger
Beese
Hablitzel
Junge
Kegreill
Scheit

Backmann

Wiesmann
Kloppe
Kohrs
Liedtke
Miiller

Friedrich
Kiihne
Maler
Moritz
Schonberner
Sideritsch
Terwolbeck
Donike
EiBfeld
Gall
Radcliffe

Tobias
Jakob
Benjamin
Jonas
Jerome
Robert
Magnus
Stephan
Nils
Jonas
Christoph
Valentin
Tobias
Gabriel
Paul
Stefan
Jan
Benedikt
Lukas
Max
Yannick
Gerrit
Michael
Eric
Florian
Maximilian Bert
Simon
Sebastian
Robert
Paul
Lorenz
Pascal
Sebastian
Lukas
Simon
Oliver
Marc Sebastian

Mark Oliver

RC TITAN Leverkusen
RF Homburg

RV Panther Braunschweig
RSV Concordia Forchheim
RSV Edelweil Kartung
SC Berlin

RSV Braunschweig 1923
Bike Sport Ansbach

RSG Wiirzburg

RV Pfeil 1905 Magstadt
RSC Biberach

TSG 1847 Leutkirch

RSC Biberach

Athletik Club 1892 Weinheim
Frankfurter RC '90

RC 72 Peiting

Team Kral

RFV All Heil Beckum

RV Conc. 1926 Karbach
RC Staubwolke Quadrath
RV Panther Braunschweig
FT Neumiinster

Pulheimer SC

RSC Cottbus

SSV Gera 1990

Tri Sport Wurzen

RSG Heinrich-Boll Gesamt-Schule
Dresdner SC 1898

RSV Werner Otto Berlin
RSV Wanderlust Ebringen
Erkneraner RC 1996

RSC Reinheim 1980

1. Suhler MTB-Club

VL Ahaus

RSV Diiren

SSV Gera 1990

RSG Heilbronn
Schoneberger RV Iduna

8/11

16
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
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10
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295
295
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
326
326
326
326
326
326
332
332
332
332
332

Jeurissen
Kalk

Kukielka
Lumpert

Reichardt

Rigling
Schirra
Schlosser
Schwarz
Vukovic
Fiirstberger
Hempe
Jahn
Obersteiner
Puschmann
Ruhmoller
Abraham
Baumann
Brecht
Brune

Frank

Robert
Johannes
Dominik
Michael
Simon
Richard
Kai
Florian
Truels
Max
Daniel
Tobias
Alexander
Jacob
Benedikt
Tobias
Niklas
Gabriel
Thomas
Felix
Lukas
Clemens
Tobias
Tristan
Kai

Tim
Roberto
Tobias
Moritz
Vinzenz
Florian
Jan-Erik
Philipp
Julius
Luca
Thomas
David
Per Ole

SSV Gera 1990

RSV Gotting-Bruckmiihl
Zweirad-Gemeinschaft-Kassel
RSC Ladenburg

RC Amor Hamm
Erkneraner RC 1996

RSV Coesfeld

RU 1913 Wangen i.A.
RSV Husum

RSV Staubwolke Refrath
RV Elxleben

SC DHfK Leipzig

RSC Turbine Erfurt
Harvestehuder RSV v. 1909
ESV Herborn

Cycling Team Bochum
Harburger RG

RSG Wiirzburg

Rottaler RSV
Seifhennersdorfer SV
RSC Friesenheim

RSC Biberach

VC Hohentwiel Singen
Roter Pfeil Saarwellingen
RSG Frankfurt 1890

RSV Wanderlust Ebringen

SG Radschlager 1970 Diisseldorf

SV Eintr. Oberdietfurt
RadTeam Seidel Luckenwalde
Dresdner SC 1898

RSC Wiesbaden

White Rock

RSG Emsdetten

RC Kleinmachnow

RSG Zollern Alb '82

RSV Edelweifs Oberhausen
TuS Bramsche

RG Hamburg
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332
332
332
332
332
332
332
332
332
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
371
371
371
371

Griibe
Kirchen
Renner
Rettkowski
Schubert
Simon
Spiegel

Theilmann

Weillemburger

Beckert

Bogershausen

Esser

Flototto

Hoing
Kaindl
Klothe

Luz y Graf
Magiera

Schneider
Selz
Waldhoff
Weber
Bissert
Bitl
Dobner
Gliese

Haible

Haubrich
Jonscher
Jordan
Matheuszik
Miinks

Sadowsky
Wigger
Eorster
Gesell
Glowka

Gorlich

Dominik
Jonas
Nicolas
Moritz
Florian
Jan Thore
Adrian
Niklas
Bastian
Oliver
Maik
Sebastian
David
Marius
Manuel
Sebastian
Simon
Marco
Paul
Johannes
Michael
Philip
Marc
Maximilian
Fabian
Felix
Daniel
Simon
Jeremie
Thorsten
Maximilian
Louis
David
Felix
Peter
Lukas
Fabian

Florian

RSG Buchenau

RC Wanderlust Arzheim
V{B Hochstadt 1921

BRC Semper 1925
Harburger RG

RC Victoria Neheim
Team Baier Landshut
Radsport-Team Lutz

SC Velo Keller

RSC Wiesbaden
Schoneberger RV Iduna
Pulheimer SC

RSF 67 Ahlen

SV SW Havixbeck

Team Laura Lauingen

SC DHfK Leipzig

RV Schwalbe Trier

RSV Panne Bracht

PSV 1893 Forst/L.

RSV Wanderlust Ebringen
TSG 1847 Leutkirch

RV Blitz Spich

RSV Wanderlust Ebringen
RC Germania Weillenburg
"forice 89" Dachau

TB Neuffen

RSG Ansbach

RSV Daadetal

Frankfurter RC '90

RV Union 1886 Niirnberg
RV Zwenkau 1890

SG Kaarst

RSG Nordheide

VC Gronau '93

RC Herzogenaurach
Athletik Club 1892 Weinheim
RSV Bochum

RSC Wiesbaden
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371
371
371
371
371
371
371
371
371
384
384
384
384
384
384
384
384
384
384
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Kahl

Konieczny

Nakaten
Nakaten
Pabsdorf
Schmid
Schneider
Zipfel
Zwiehoff
Boschert
Cromer
Godert
Haberecht
Hockmann
Hoffmann
Lochau
Reichhardt
Spiekermann

Vickus

Timo
Florian
Tim

Jonas
Pascal
Jonas
Timo
Stefan
Ben
Tician
Marvin
Alexander
Marcel
Philipp
Arno

Tim
Alexander
Laurenz

Florian

RSC Kattenberg
Frankfurter RC '90

VIR Biittgen 1912

V1R Biittgen 1912

Team Laura Lauingen
Team Laura Lauingen
RSC "le loup" K&In-Rath
RV Concordia Holzhausen
SV Steele 1911

RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach
RSC Friesenheim

RSC Eifelland Mayen
1.RSC Strausberg

SV Allermohe

KJC Ravensburg

RSV AC Leipzig

VIR Biittgen 1912

RSC Wiesbaden

RSC Rheinbach
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